
 NDECC- Situational Judgement Feb 2026 Schedule 
Mini Mocks on Saturdays at 6:30 PM EST onwards 

Masterclass on Sundays at 10:00 AM EST 
*Subject to change 
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Module Date Mini Mocks Masterclass 

Orientation February 1 -  

Module 1 February 9 – February 15 Saturday February 14 Sunday February 15 

Module 2 February 16 – February 22 Saturday February 21 Sunday February 22 

Module 3 February 23 – March 1 Saturday February 28 Sunday March 1 

Module 4 March 2 – March 8 Saturday March 7 Sunday March 8 

Module 5 March 9 – March 15 Saturday March 14 Sunday March 15 

Module 6 

(2 Mini Mocks) 
March 16 – March 22 

TBA 

+ 

Saturday March 21 

Sunday March 22 

Module 7 

(2 Mini Mocks) 
March 23 – March 29 

TBA 

+ 

Saturday March 28 

Sunday March 29 

Module 8 March 30 – April 5 Saturday April 4 Sunday April 5 

 

Mocks Month 

Module Mock  Mock Date Discussion 

Module 11 Mock 1 Friday April 10 Sunday April 12 

Module 12 Mock 2 Friday April 17 Sunday April 19 

Module 13 Mock 3 Friday April 24 Sunday April 26 

Module 14 Mock 4 Friday May 1 Sunday May 3 
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